
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

Nr.

61
18
39
37
7

38

Nome

WALFNER LEITÃO
EDUARDO BURR
LUIGI LEITÃO
KLEBER REIMBERG GUTSCHOW
CAIO PUGLIESE
LUCIANO MARCOS DE SIQUEIRA

Classe
A

A

A

A

A

A

Melhor Tm

1:38.095
1:38.746
1:38.846
1:39.044
1:41.044
1:46.894

Dif

-
+0.651
+0.751
+0.949
+2.949
+8.799

Melhor Spd

99,088
98,434
98,335
98,138
96,196
90,931

Na volta

4
4
6
4
4
3

NCBM

DUCATI
YAMAHA
DUCATI
BMW
BMW
DUCATI

Equipe

PANIGALE V4S
R3
PANIGALE 959
S1000RR
S1000RR
EVO 848

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track CB Experience

1A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2.700 Km

01/22/22 08:00

Cesar Barros Experience
22/01/2022
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